Academic Year 2005-2006

(Day-Release Courses)
Diploma

Mechanical Engineering

Optometry

Advanced Diploma
Optometry

Total (Day-Release Courses)

(Evenings-Only / Virtual College Courses)
Diploma

Business Administration

Civil and Structural Engineering

Electronics, Computer and Communication Engineering
Electrical and Computer Control Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical and Electronic Engineering

Mechanical Engineering
Sub-Total

Specialist Diploma

Computer Networking

Digital Media Creation (Virtual College)
E-commerce Technology (Virtual College)
Microbiology

Marine Engineering and Naval Architecture
Supply Chain Management

Statistics and Data Mining

Statistics and Information Management
Shipping Operations and Management

Web Development Technology (Virtual College)

Sub-Total

Enrolment Statistics

First Second
Year Year

23 0
0 19
24 20

First Second
Year Year

64 41
0 0
27 35
6 77

0 0
68 0
75 73
240 226

First Second
Year Year

21
24
3
13
25 1
55
22
1
26
25
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Third
Year

15
0

15

Third
Year

37
0
40
99
0
0
67

243

Third
Year
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Fourth
Year

Fourth
Year

28
24
60
92

1

0
116

321

Fourth
Year

O O O O O O O O O O

Fifth
Year

Fifth
Year

19

70
96

108

296

Fifth
Year

O O O O O O O o O O

Total

17
23

59

Total

189

24
232
370

68
439

1326

Total

21
24

13
43
55
22

26
25

233

97
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First Second Third Fourth Fifth

Post-Diploma (Certificate Level) Year Year Year Year Year Total
Engineering Mathematics 12 0 0 0 0 12
Occupational Safety and Health 82 0 0 0 0 82
Sub-Total 94 0 0 0 0 94
(Evenings-Only / Virtual College Courses) First Second Third Fourth Fifth

Advanced Diploma Year Year Year Year Year Total
Building Automation and Services 14 18 0 0 0 32
Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 15 14 0 0 0 29
Food Technology 22 17 0 0 0 39
Multimedia Development (Virtual College) 0 14 0 0 0 14
Process Control and Instrumentation 26 30 0 0 0 56
Power Electronics and Industrial Applications 11 9 0 0 0 20
Power Systems Engineering 11 8 0 0 0 19
Plastics Technology 26 21 0 0 0 47
Supply Chain Management 0 14 0 0 0 14
Strategic Marketing 34 24 0 0 0 58
Sub-Total 159 169 0 0 0 328
Total (Evenings-Only / VC Courses) 708 413 243 321 296 1981

The virtual college programme is conducted via the Internet.



Academic Year 2005-2006

Full-Time Courses
Diploma Courses

Accountancy

Architecture

Aeronautical Engineering

Aerospace Electronics

Architectural Technology

Business Administration

Bioelectronics

Banking and Financial Services

Business Information Technology
Building and Property Management
Biomedical Science

Biotechnology

Chemical Engineering

Creative Media Design

Computer and Network Technology
Chemical Process Technology

Civil and Structural Engineering
Electronics, Computer and Communication Engineering
Electrical and Computer Control Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electrical and Electronic Engineering
Information Communications Technology
Interior Design

Information Technology

Landscape Architecture

Mechatronics

Music and Audio Technology

Media and Communication

Medical Technology (Cardiac Technology)
Mechanical Engineering

Multimedia Technology

Marine Engineering

Maritime Transportation Management
Nautical Studies

Optometry

Property Development and Facilities Management

Sub-Total

Advanced Diploma Courses
Aerospace Engineering and Management

Sub-Total
Total (Full-Time Courses)

First
Year

154
87
197
161
0
305
83
168
207
0
82
106
131
44
201
087
189
359
01

233
189
82
207
37
174
43
99

347
144
139
123

62

48
185

4914

15
4929
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Second
Year

154
84
202
163
1
274
0
151
186
17
74
97
136
39
187
302
159
406
178

154
73
194
40
134

92
256
134
109
129

41
145

4317

4317

Third
Year

144
105
158
114

256

132
195
147

109
105

191
270
142
392
215

240
65
185

1562

84
45
283
160
108
115
67
37

4222

4222

Total

452
276
557
438

835
83
451
608
164
156
312
372
83
579
859
490
1157
414

233
583
220
586

77
460

43
275

51
886
438
356
367
129
126
330

13453

15
13468

99





